From: Churcher, Tracey <tracey.churcher@nationaltrust.org.uk>

Sent: 11 November 2020 15:46

To: Tudor, Sarah <sarah.tudor@planninginspectorate.gov.uk>

Cc: Denise.Hoggins@dft.gov.uk; Kathleen.Watson@dft.gov.uk; Budd, Graham
<graham.budd@planninginspectorate.gov.uk>; Street, Mark <Mark.Street@nationaltrust.org.uk>
Subject: National Trust Objection to planned Ferry toll raise

Dear Sarah

Please find the National Trust objection to the forthcoming inquiry in to the Bournemouth Swanage
Ferry toll rise application.

We would like to join the inquiry as an objector, with the option of asking questions.
Many thanks
Tracey Churcher

Tracey Churcher
General Manager, Isle of Purbeck
_ t National Trust, Isle of Purbeck
.';‘ralfs':’"a' & Direct line - Currendon: 01929 452317
Z& Mobile: 07870 364727
DA< tracey.churcher@nationaltrust.org.uk
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The National Trust is a registered charity no. 205846. Our registered office is Heelis, Kemble Drive,
Swindon, Wiltshire SN2 2NA. The views expressed in this email are personal and may not necessarily
reflect those of the National Trust unless explicitly stated otherwise. This email and any files
transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to
whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify me immediately. If
you are not the intended recipient of this email, you should not copy it for any purpose, or disclose
its contents to any other person. Senders and recipients of email should be aware that, under the
Data Protection Act 2018, the contents may have to be disclosed. The National Trust has scanned
this email for security issues. However the National Trust cannot accept liability for any form of
malware that may be in this email and we recommend that you check all emails with an appropriate
security tool.
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